222 Bonner County Sheriff

/ Current Inmate List

A
Al

4
24-000569
24-000511
24-000642
24-000970
24-000913
24-000722
24-000529
24-000973
24-000949
23-001721
24-000815
24-000847
24-000554
24-000274
24-000684
24-000784
24-000798
24-000968
24-000401
24-000764
24-000965
24-000925
24-000932
22-001628
24-000726
24-000931
24-000630
20-001046
24-000922

24-000664
23-001186
24-000323
23-001711
24-000825
24-000577
24-000844

23-001550
24-000944
23-001049
24-000972
24-000923
23-001660
24-000828

Ahlers, Adina Marie
Alexander, Tiffany Renee
Allen, William Perry
Barringer, Robert Eason
Bassett, Robin Maria Mary
Beal, Steven Jay

Bethel, Bryan Scott
Blumenfeld, Justin Drew
Botzet, Patrick Todd
Brimhall, Keara Sarai
Brown, Isaiah Lee

Burch, Kenneth Franklin
Callahan, Thomas Joseph
Christianson, Tyler John
Clark, Francis Shane
Clifton, Matthew David
Crandall, Joabidiah Zoe
Cuccio, Jason Charles
Dechenne, Duane Lewis
Deveney, Joseph Raymond
Deveney, Joseph Raymond
Dingman, Jerry Lee
Dittmar, Bryan Timothy
Dodson, Shawn Paul
Felicia, Benjamin Charles
Fullerton, Aaron Miles
Garber, Addison Thomas
Gibney, Chad Michael
Gonnason, Anthony
Domonique Orion
Greene, Jared Lavester
Griffin, Alexander Shawn
Haney, Shawn Matthew
Hannum, Jeremy Michael
Harman, Danny Dennis
Holm, Darryl James
Humphreys Steele, Maison
Storm K

Inman, Wally Wayne
James, Tyrel Austin
Johnson, Steven Richard
Judd, Jaden Christopher
Kapfer, Darcee Marie
Kay, Robert Charles
Kelton, Courtney Anne
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24-000836
24-000934
24-000915
24-000774
24-000901
24-000561
24-000907
24-000894
24-000912
24-000397

24-000325
23-001421
24-000742
23-000947
24-000741
24-000964
24-000665
24-000909
24-000911
24-000749
24-000651
24-000846
24-000025
24-000832
23-000148
24-000959
24-000971
24-000091
24-000247
24-000804
24-000924
24-000818
24-000581
24-000936
24-000762
24-000447
24-000603
24-000920
24-000861
24-000917
24-000921
24-000698
24-000601
24-000682
24-000808
24-000830
24-000611
24-000867
23-000806
24-000625

Kennedy, Donald Eugene
Kirk, Dakota Blake

Knight, Douglas Anthony
Kraly, Shane Anthony
Krasilnikov, Roman N
Lambert, Joseph Alan

Lane, James Alan
Larrabee-Davis, Kendra Sage
Lee, Steven Ransom

Little Brave, Sunkmanitu
Howaste

Marquardt, Thomas Keith A
Mathews, Michael Weston
Maynard, Amanda Kathleen
McCowan, Jacob Melvin
McGlothen, Shawna Lynn
Menard, Aeriel Amber
Metzgar, Frankie Lynn
Meyer, Jennifer Suzanne
Morton, Jason Daniel
Myers, Scott William

Nagy, Christopher John
Nasin, Kent Charles
Norton, Gage Gaudet
Oldham, Steven Michael
Owens, Evan John

Palmer, Whitney Rae
Pedevilla, Jake Brian
Phillips, Travis Robert
Randall, Darwin David
Randolph, Trevor Alan
Reiner, Makinze Lee

Reise, Avryin Jace

Renick, Nicholas Lee
Richardson, Lucas William
Rief, Aaron Richard
Robertson, Myles Carey James
Saccomanno, Gary Allen
Schroeder, Jeremi Edward
Sego, Michael Ray

Shelton, Jeremiah Reed
Smith, Jacob Thai

Stailey, Vanessa Ariane
Stitt, Jessica Rachael
Strauss, Shawn Edward
Strobel, Richard Christopher
Sumpter, Jesse Thomas
Symons, Brenda Sue
Therrian, Lori Dian

Todd, Ryan Patrick
Vangrimbergen, Jordan Kaleb
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24-000509
24-000957
24-000857
24-000330
24-000906
24-000433

Villanpando, Steven Anthony
Wright, Alexander Dominic
Young, Jacob Wayne

Zak, Jason Clifford

Zener, Nicholas Charles
Zirjacks, Steven John

Total Housed Inmates: 99
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